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. 1AA anvuILE REPRINT } Tax Invoice
: Fa ) Page
. Invoice Number SAP Order Sap Order Date Account Number GRYV Required U — >o m O
9746193648 117948845 L 21.08.2024 197703 YES Building 3, Maxwell Park, Magwa Crescent, Waterf.
i i (- - H City, Midrand, 2090
VY§CIReR4 PO Nupbei57651 Deliveyyf3atzg . p 5 PiarisBeay4 Ordepitpepaid Vat Reg: 4750101802 NLA: RGD000525
\ \ Customer Service Telephone: D303 600 230
4 Invoice Address SHOPRITE OC CAHELANDS 36102, \@%E%%&%}%m 36102 Payment Terms 1 Days + 7 Additional Days :
Shoprite Checkers (Pty) Ltd, Bank :  CITIBANK N A SOUTH AFRICA SANDTOK 0200078094 / 350005
224 NEW GLASGON ROAD, 4339, (anelands 224 NEW GLASGON ROAD /
4339, Canelands Custoner VAT Number: 4420106777
.3 LSRG S— T P s
Product Description QTY  UoM List Price Customer Discount Promotional Discount Amount excl Vat Vat Amount inc
187266 Smirnoff 1618  75¢] 1201 2,250 CAS 1,647.68 -99,000.00 3,608,278.43  541,241.76 4,149,520
- o J\ll
= A U249l §
Ded LY
\O24ale —  \Ou4q)
[~
“ g,
% = ] U T L H m TIME CHECKED IN;y A X
¥ SECQURITY RERVIGE ENTER YARD: |57 N
7% UG- 3 U START LOADING: [)9.GES
G g
Cnr of Caversham & Hagart Road END LOADIN m d N
Pinctown, 3610 TIME EXIT: At
_, Tel: 031 8801800
Y v, nﬁk\ll\
ANY RETURNS HUST BE NOTED ON THIS DOCUNENT AND ITS COPY %\l X
e 7 _ N : 3,008,278
Sales Order Notes ) Receipt Zmamk @&m\\\‘_\m_mzaca Q\ Date W\b\“ W\N.\nﬁ \ﬁwﬂwﬂwum_cm Rand 15
Notes: mﬁm:mo g Tax Amount Rand 1,241,
Boeking: 13:00 L /A Total Bue 4,149,520
; r Y ESD
Door: 104 Receipt Name Signature Date Currency 0
From A l
Cust
o \rcm omer )

Signing this docunent is 2 legal requirement

AR O



Il,._... . - } w
"~ LRSA SINGLE PICK FOR COLLECTION s SPECIAL DELIVERY
SRDCANE Temp1054820768
Stock Code Stock Description Packsize Unit Batch Units QTY
Load ID: 314 G461 Y34 &
Diageo South Africa
SHOPRITE DISTRIBUTION CENTRE CANELANDS
CS
787266 Smirnoff 1818 75cl  12X01 12 x 750ML cs L42411F001 2250
2250
Picked By: Checked By:
11

2024/08/29 16:22:28




eliveries ek - Isipingo Traceability

D
Document N, Revision No:
18-03-02 F2 b :

Start Time: &7,

!HorseReg 3’}23 Qo F-(l

Date Issued:
20 August 2010

L/as Finish Time: 50

outh Africa”

. DIAGE(

'3(223"2’
Déstination: SHoPraT & Ac b A:Vu_,_z,,flnf,l ‘ Invoice No 776 (‘3(7998

’?arlerl '_TE?B é;g %’5 Trailer Z'TBb/é’IK ﬂs
SKU . BB Date Case
" | Product Number Phllet No Date Batch Number Time
| SN 57244 b0 BB UBI97528] R | 24 | s 2iprtfioe n N
B, 5 U N . 775 XIS [ty foo | Pl EF
? 1247 Son S i ;ﬁc dc}%{ - Lﬂ-‘P//g?‘/f Ap %
N 20t ‘ o luZenfos] | A %
° N She 7P 28| X > | Deuod) | o | g 2
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o ifi G779 K> [ a2enroor | L | Ve8en
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# 8973 W 2| 2y foss | ) iz
E 772 2R | > | 2eurdor] | ppt | oii 5y
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Package (j.lality Evaluation Form
parture Ex Isipingo

Pre-D

DIAGEO

Document Number:

Revision Number:

Date issued:

South Africa (Pty) Ltd

18-03-02 F1 1 31 August 2016
Destination: Shoprite DC (Janelands 30.08.2024
Number of Pallets: 30
Horse Registration no: JBBO01FS
Trailer 1 Registration no: JBD615FS
Trailer 2 Registration no: JBDB18FS
Drivers Name: Bennet

Should any of the above b
immediately and pa

QA Comments

1. Shrink-film tightly securpd on each pallet Y&g | No
2. Each pallet has a top cgver. Y€ | No
3. All cases are free from famage. Y&g | No
4. Vehicle has been loadeld according to specifications. Ye\{ No

answered as “NO” then the QA Manager is to be notified
s judgement pertaining to the re[ea?en

the goods.

QA Manager's Signature :

Depot Controller's Signatuje: Samkelisiwe Zungu

Receiving Depot:

DEPOT:

Number of Pallets received:

Condition of Pallets:

Condition of cases:

Depot Manager’s signaturq -

Date :

Please return this form shoulj the number of pallets be short received or if the condition of the

pallets/cases are unacceptabl

Please return fo
MSM
DIAGEO SA —ISIPINGO

Tel no. 031- 9105052

...............................

BIOVEST FIL 24 b (PYV) LT |

oFricer: A1 CEEE, ...

N



e ! W 7 Copy Tax Invoice
7 N
nvoice Number SAP Order Sap Order Date Account Number GRYV Required U —>O mo
o BILETREELE RN JL AT 51173 i Building 3, Maxwell Park, Magwa Crescent, Waterfa/
T Y[ . City, Midrand, 2090
Involge Date PO Number., ..., Delivary Ralg,,, Flant/Bay Order e, Vat Reg, 4750101802 NLA: RGO000S25
> T o |J\ L e oo R Customer Service Telephone: 0800 600 230
. 7
Invoice Address e 5 HE Delivery Address ' ; Payment Terms Toaze Themesael o
pfity Trame : Bank: UL TF MRS BTN TR S T
. i3 .2 S vy % R
Product Description oty uoM List Price Customer Discount Promotional Discount Amount excl Vat Vat Amount incl
F s T P DO .15 . ; =05, 8580 3 213 il Ly
H | ..._ \ 1 z l: = m.,, __ ! _. 5._.
g 1 i woA L
3 \ I .____. _.d X | P, &
HIFT B ,_
SHOPRITE CHECKERS HI
CANELANDS DC 36102 m l
. . ; AT {
DATE: . e e | GATEPASS NO: —p — e |
INBOUND DEL NO: . R _
SSR NO: s - SRR
GRVNO: / RECEIPTNO: Lot __ | |
NO. OF CARTONS: CLAM NO: ! £
| ) =17 . - =
THE BELOW SIGNATURE IS NOT VALID UNLESS OUR GRV NO. : ;
IS QUOTED ABOVE ._ _
RECEIVED BY
NAME: !
FULL SIGNATURE: _.... : | i ._ _
STAFF No: s rnnarsenis ._ / Froie <
- Ve
\mm_mm Order Notes N Receint Name . Signature Date ﬁwﬂﬂa%mcm_cm Rand
From
T Diageo Tax Amount Rand 4
: 9 A Total Due
, : 's _ \ EsD
Receipt Name Signature Date Currency
From
Customer _
e A )
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I}

._.?m email and any files transmitted with it are confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to which they are
addressed.

This footnote also confirms that this email has been scanned for all viruses by the Microsoft 0365 service.

http://www.diageo.com

WHISTLE
BLOWERS L =

I pur effort to create an ethically compliant business environment, Liquor Runnars
utilizes the private and confidential services of Whistle Blowers (Ply) Ltd, whichis a
cerified and registered member of the Ethics Institute, in ardar 1o achisve our goal.

Private & Confidential

080 74 36 367
AP AR S | <a@whistieblowing.co.za | SMS: 33490

ALl (O WhatsApp ChatBot: +27 31 308 4664

WHISTLE
BLOWERS

In our effort to create an ethically complient business environment, Liquer Runners
utilizas the privale and confidential services of Whistle Blowers (Pty) Ltd, whichis a
certified and registered member of the Ethics Instiluta, in order 1o achieve our goal.

Private & Confidential
080 74 36 367

BLOW THE WHISTLE ON =
UNETHICAL ACTIVITIES Irsa@whistleblowing.co.za | SMS: 33490

13



1 order placed ex 1S2 for delivery Tuesday 3 September
117948844 - booked for delivery the 6" @ 1pm ( order already invoiced, | can’t change)

1 order placed ex DN11 for delivery Tuesday 3 September {not enough stock at IS2 for full load Smirnoff 750m ()
117948843 - booked for delivery 6" @ 1pm {l updated booking slot)

Many Thanks

Melissa Human

Customer Collaboration Representative

DIAGEQ | Building 3, Maxwell Office Park, Magwa Crescent, WATERFALL CITY, MIDRAND 2090
Tel: 0800 600 230

~.i¢..\.. ”:.: E O—-.H.IIM%M \“\?% @.«W&:—mﬂ— A&g;g 3

S ; vl
-.:_o! BELIS BUCHANANS  CIROC H SISGLETY

Vit &

Diageo is committed to promoting responsible drinking - visit www,DRINKiQ.com to find out more

From: Human, MelissaK

Sent: Thursday, August 29, 2024 3:30 PM

To: Shaun Munsami <shaun.munsami@Irsa.co.za>; Heinrich Veer <heinrich@Irsa.co.za>; Mtshali, Brian M <Brian.Mtshali@diageo.com>; KistnasamiK, Karen
<Karen.KistnasamiK@diageo.com:>

Cc: Jean Kruger <jean@Irsa.co.za>; Selwyn Kok <selwyn@Irsa.co.za>; Ashley Storie <ashley@Irsa.co.za>; Ruaul De Ridder <ruaul@Irsa.co.za>
Subject: RE: ShopRite Canelands

Hi Shaun M

| still need booking slots for Monday & Tuesday, | can change the dates so long for you guys to invoice and then later just confirm the booking slots
Just to confirm 2 loads Monday 2 Sept & 2 loads Tuesday 3 Sept

Is that okay?

Thanks



Is there a specific time you guys can deliver?
Thanks

Melissa Human

Customer Collaboration Representative

DIAGEOQ | Building 3, Maxwell Office Park, Magwa Crescent, WATERFALL CITY, MIDRAND 2090
Tel: 0800 600230

s .
Psaizusr) SN . T
ot Guvsess  Fmpomy  Duulio Guakesa ST
W0 e BucHANANS  CIROC BB -Salrme

Diageo is committed te promoting responsible drinking - visit www.DRINKIG.com to find out more

From: Heinrich Veer <heinrich@Irsa.co.za>

Sent: Thursday, August 29, 2024 3:09 PM

To: Human, Melissak <Melissa.Human@diageo.com>; Shaun Munsami <shaun.munsami@Irsa.co.za>; Mtshali, Brian M <Brian.Mtshali@diageo.com>;
Kistnasamik, Karen <Karen.KistnasamiK@diageo.com>

Cc: Jean Kruger <jean@Irsa.co.za>; Selwyn Kok <selwyn @lrsa.co.za>; Ashley Storie <ashley@Irsa.co.za>; Ruaul De Ridder <ruaul@Irsa.co.za>

Subject: RE: ShopRite Canelands

Hi
We can load. Will it be from Isipingo or Clairwood? Booking Monday morning S9am.

Regards

From: Human, MelissaK <Melissa.Human@diageo.com>

Sent: Thursday, 29 August 2024 14:59

To: Shaun Munsami <shaun.munsami@Irsa.co.za>; Mtshali, Brian M <Brian.Mtshali@diageo.com>; KistnasamiK, Karen <Karen.KistnasamiK@diageo.com>
Cc: Jean Kruger <jean@Irsa.co.za>; Selwyn Kok <selwyn@Irsa.co.za>; Ashley Storie <ashley@Irsa.co.za>; Ruaul De Ridder <ruaul@Irsa.co.za>; Heinrich Veer
<heinrich@Irsa.co.za>

Subject: ShopRite Canelands




) D

. ‘Change Standard Order 1 17948846: Overview
_.urm. .«__x & m__H_ %u nv % _m_ﬁ anma

“1
[

Standard Order 117 _m_@_wm 4 m Net value | 3,608,2768.43 NE»
Sold-To Pa ._.n_quow W. SHOPRITE DC CANELANDS 36102 / 224 Zme._.,_ GLASGOW ROAD / 4339 ﬁm @

S R T R T 11 §

Ship-To vmﬂw 1197703 . wIOva._.m UO CANELANDS 36102 / 224 NEW GLASGOW ROAD /f 4339 Ca.

Purch.OrderNo, 1159157747 |pODate  |21.08.2024 EE

Hﬂmaoqm:___mé:nma detail | Ordering party [ Procurement | Shipping [ Reason for rejection |

Sales Doc. Type |YSTD| () Standard Order O ._.___a _um:e. Ord_ =

i
|
i
T
]
i
_
.

Reqdelivdate | . B 103:07.2024 Deliver.Plant
{1 Complete div, Total Weight
Delivery block << Pricing Issue EDI hd <o_=_.=m

Billing block .v:n_:m Umnm m.mp .08.2024

- Card VerifCode |

31, Omm.ooomw%.@.

3 Payment terms ou o.qJ 7 Days + 7 Additicnal Days -

Al : _

R — S Deccipion AT Y S S —
s, - LO7EAE6G _ 2, mmonpm O Smimoff 1818 75 1201 1%se ..
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.Mi_u_z Bros BUCHANANS CIROC H

Diageois committed to promoting responsible drinking - visit www.DRINKIQ.com to find out more

From: Shaun Munsami <shaun.munsami@I{rsa.co.za>

Sent: Thursday, August 29, 2024 1:31 PM

To: Human, MelissakK <Melissa.Human@diageo.com>; Mtshali, Brian M <Brian.Mtshali@diageo.com>; KistnasamiK, Karen <Karen.Kistnasamik@diageo.com>
Cc: Jean Kruger <jean@Irsa.co.za>; Selwyn Kok <selwyn@Irsa.co.za>; Ashley Storie <ashley@Irsa.co.za>; Ruaul De Ridder <ruaul @Irsa.co.za>; Heinrich Veer
<heinrich@Irsa.co.za>

Subject: RE: ShopRite Centurion

Hi
Noted. | will feedback once we get an update on the status of the vehicle.

Thanks for your assistance in this regard.

From: Human, Melissak <Melissa.Human@diageo.com>
Sent: Thursday, August 29, 2024 1:28 PM

TG: ohaun MUnsam <shaun.m unsami@lrsa.co.za>; Mtshali, Brian M Amﬂ_m:.gﬁm:m:@ammmmo.noav“ KistnasamiK, Karen <Karen.KistnasamiK@diageo.com>
Cc: Jean Kruger <jean@lrsa.co.za>; Selwyn Kok <selwyn@Irsa.co.za>; Ashley Storie <ashley@Irsa.co.za>; Ruaul De Ridder <ruaul@Irsa.co.za>; Heinrich Veer
<heinrich@Irsa.co.za>

Subject: RE: ShopRite Centurion

Hi Shaun
I will ask the customer if we can rebook, but | don’t think they have any slots available, the best we can do is go there and wait for a gap to be offloaded.
Thanks

Melissa Human
Customer Collaboration Representative

DIAGEQ | Building 3, Maxwell Office Park, Magwa Crescent, WATERFALL CITY, MIDRAND 2080
9



the sender except where the sender specifically states them to be those of Liquor Runners South Africa with Registered Office at 254 OR Tambo Drive, Hamilton,
Bloemfontein, 9301, (+27) 51 435 4711. Please note that the recipient must scan this e-mail and any attached files for viruses. While we do everything possible

to protect information from viruses, we do not accept any liability of whatever nature for any loss, damage or expense resulting directly or indirectly from the
access and/or downloading of any files which are attached to this e-mail message.

This email and any files transmitted with it are confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to which they are addressed. If you have
received this email in error please notify the Global Diageo Service Desk on +44 (0) 203 684 9280. For Diageo India, please contact - 1800 3000 1197
This footnote also confirms that this email has been scanned for all viruses by the Microsoft Defender 0365 email services.

http://www.diageo.com

This email is sent on behalf of a member of the Diageo group of companies, whose holding company is Diageo plc, registered in England
and Wales with number 23307 and with registered address at 16 Great Marlborough Street, London, W1F 7HS, England.

This email and any files transmitted with it are confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to which they are
addressed.

This footnote also confirms that this email has been scanned for all viruses by the Microsoft 0365 service.

m

This email and any files transmitted with it are confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to which they are addressed. If you have
received this email in error please notify the Global Diageo Service Desk on +44 {0) 203 684 9280. For Diageo India, please contact - 1800 3000 1197
This footnote also confirms that this email has been scanned for all viruses by the Microsoft Defender 0365 email services.

http://www.diageo.com

This email is sent on behalf of a member of the Diageo group of companies, whose holding company is Diageo plc, registered in England
and Wales with number 23307 and with registered address at 16 Great Marlborough Street, London, W1F 7HS, England.

This email and any files transmitted with it are confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to which they are

11



Package Quality Evaluation Form

parture Ex Isipingo DIAGEO

Pre- D¢

Document Number: Revision Number: Date issued: ]
18-03-02 F1 [l 31 August 2016 South Africa (Ptv} Ltd
Destination: Shoprite DC §anelands 30.08.2024
Number of Pallets:
Horse Registration no: JBBS0O1FS
Trailer 1 Registration no: JBD615FS
Trailer 2 Registration no: JBD618FS
Drivers Name:
1. Shrink-film tightly secuged on each pallet Yes | No
2. Each pallet has a top ¢ Yeg | No
3. All cases are free from Yes | No
4. VVehicle has been loaddd according to specifications. Yé,§ No

Should any of the above bp answered as “NO” then the QA Manager is to be notified

immediately and pa

QA Comments

s judgement pertaining to the release of the goods.

.

QA Manager's Signature ]

Depot Controller's Signatufe: Samkelisiwe Zungu

Receiving Depot:

/

DEPOT:

Number of Pallets receivdd:

Condition of Pallets:

Condition of cases:

Depot Manager's signaturI :

Please return this form shoul

pallets/cases are unacceptablg

Please return to
MSM
DIAGEQ SA -ISIPINGO

Tel no. 031- 8105052

Date :

BIDVEST PiGiEs Lo {

the number of pallets be short received or if the condition of the

PIV)Lig ]

DATE: .2 D/ O"s\/ 2ep TIME: ... ”‘9“0

........................

I



~ .LRSA SINGLE PICK FOR COLLECTION / SPECIAL DELIVERY
SRDCANE Temp1054820768
Stock Code Stock Description Packsize Unit Batch Units QTY
Load ID: 314
Diageo South Africa
SHOPRITE DISTRIBUTION CENTRE CANELANDS
CS
787266 Smirnoff 1818 75cl  12X01 12 x 750ML Cs L42411F001 2250
2250
Picked By: Checked By:

2024/08/29 16:22:28 ,\ , : 4\_4.



